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Please note that these values are average measurements
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2 oz Rubber-Top Vial
Single Use Clean Flip-Top Vial for Quality Testing of Milk on Automatic Samplers

ART.  # 03 03 1088 WRLH CN

In Colour Clear – 600 Pieces per Box – 30 Boxes – 18.000 Pieces per Pallet

Fields of use
• Payment and quality control on automatic truck 

needle samplers

• Fits in the racks and in cold boxes during 
transport 

Options
• Can be supplied with bronopol

• Ready to use upon request

• Fits perfectly into common transport racks and 
trays for DHIA

• Standard vial is colourless – colours upon request

 
Internal Volume

Filling Level Line

Vial Overall Height

Body Height

Inside Height

Top Lid Diameter

Top Body Diameter

Inside Top Diameter

Bottom Body Diameter

Vial Weight

PRODUCTION MOULD #103

 
48 ml

33 ml

87,7 mm

82,5 mm

81,6 mm

34,9 mm

30,7 mm

29,1 mm

28,7 mm

11,0 grams

Flip-Top Design
• Design allows single handed opening and closing

• Patented “in mould closing” process for snap seal

• Aseptic and leaktight by process of manufacture

• Translucent enabling visual inspection

• Food Grade Polypropylene and 100% Recyclable

• Vial is usable while wearing protective gloves eg cold environment

User-Friendly Hinged Vial Concept
• One-hand opening and closing for perfect cleanliness and ease of use

• Allows the use of gloves in cold environment

Regulatory and Quality
• ISO-9001 certified company

• Complies with Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004


