# 2 oz Rubber-Top Vial

**P**TE

## Single Use Clean Flip-Top Vial for Quality Testing of Milk on Automatic Samplers



## Applications

#### Fields of use

- Payment and quality control on automatic truck needle samplers
- Fits in the racks and in cold boxes during transport

FARM

SAMPLING

#### Options

- Can be supplied with bronopol
- Ready to use upon request
- Fits perfectly into common transport racks and trays for DHIA
- Standard vial is colourless colours upon request

## **Benefits**

#### Flip-Top Design

- Design allows single handed opening and closing
- Patented "in mould closing" process for snap seal
- Aseptic and leaktight by process of manufacture
- Translucent enabling visual inspection
- Food Grade Polypropylene and 100% Recyclable
- Vial is usable while wearing protective gloves eg cold environment

#### User-Friendly Hinged Vial Concept

- One-hand opening and closing for perfect cleanliness and ease of use
- Allows the use of gloves in cold environment

### Regulatory and Quality

- ISO-9001 certified company
- Complies with Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004

## Characteristics

Please note that these values are average measurements

Internal Volume	48 ml
Filling Level Line	33 ml
Vial Overall Height	87,7 mm
Body Height	82,5 mm
Inside Height	81,6 mm
Top Lid Diameter	34,9 mm
Top Body Diameter	30,7 mm
Inside Top Diameter	29,1 mm
Bottom Body Diameter	28,7 mm
Vial Weight	11,0 grams

#### PRODUCTION MOULD #103

In Colour Clear – 600 Pieces per Box – 30 Boxes – 18.000 Pieces per Pallet

narks of CSP Technologies, Inc., AL.

CSP



PERFORMANCE

ANALYSIS